

PBJLA100024-13
State Vs. Gurpeet Singh @ Gopi

CHI 13-2013

Present: Ms. Nirlep Kaur, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused absent.

Today, the case was fixed for PWs. However, accused Gurpreet Singh has not come present without any intimation. Let notice to the accused be issued for 03.09.2019.

Date of order: 09.08.2019
#Veerpal Kaur#

(Tanveer Singh), PCS
JMIC/Nakodar.
UID no. PB0488