

CHI 13 of 2021 State Vs Dhan rat etc.

CNR No. PBFZE1000001102

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar APP for the state.

Accused on bail with counsel SH. APS Tinna Adv.

In compliance of previous order, bail bonds, surety bonds furnished by the accused persons which is accepted and attested. To come upon 7.4.2021 for arguments on charge.

Date of Order 22.2.2021

Naveen Dhawan

Stenographer-III

(Megha Dhaliwal), PCS

JMIC, Abohar

uID no. PB0357