

CHI 13 of 20 State vs Kulwant Singh

CNR No. PBFZE1000279 of 2020

Present: Sh. Vinod Kumar APP for the state.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. AK Gilhotra Adv.

Local Bar Association abstain from Court work for today. In view of said strike, to come upon 22.10.2021 for PWs. Parties/counsels be informed accordingly.

Date of Order 02.08.2021

(Arjun Singh Sandhu),PCS

Naveen Dhawan

CJJD/JMIC/Abohar

Stenographer-III

UID no. PB0532